Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team Division 1 (604 & over), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Cedarvale-Dexter | 362 2,756 0  $1,100.00 Eagan, MN
2 Garden Center Lanes 1 353 2610 302 $650.00 Alexandria, MN
3 McPetes & DYB 367 2,604 137 $450.00 New Richmond, WI
4 Bowling Friends 160 2,587 561 $350.00 Richmond, MN
5 Sunray Gals 336 2,565 483 $250.00 Saint Paul, MN
6 Magic Markers 315 2562 540 $220.00 Cottage Grove, MN
7 Just Do It #2 251 2561 380 $190.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
8 Bowling B*tches 379 2559 621 $170.00 Rochester, MN
9 Radical Wizards Pro Shop 373 2558 202 $160.00 Maple Grove, MN
10 4 Fun 291 2556 423 $150.00 Coon Rapids, MN
11 Marv's Wheel & Brake 19 2553 599 $150.00 New London, MN
11 Tumas Bevers #5 120 2,553 594 $150.00 Belle Plaine, MN
13 Garden Center Lanes #6 358 2549 577 $140.00 Alexandria, MN
14 Maki 2 369 2547 610 $130.00 Grand Rapids, MN
15 Tumas Bevers#1 116 2532 359 $120.00 BellePlaine, MN
16 The Mis-Splits#l 113 2526 631 $116.00 Cottage Grove, MN
17 Blair Sitework Services 165 2525 413 $116.00 BigLake, MN
17 Hit 'Em & Split 'Em 341 2525 604 $116.00 Chaska, MN
19 Garden Center Lanes 2 354 2519 621 $114.00 Alexandria, MN
19 Jule's Cleaners 48 2,519 448 $114.00 Ellsworth, WI
21 Motown's 146 2515 634 $114.00 Farmington, MN
22 Shadow Ladies 335 2510 540 $112.00 Saint Paul, MN
22 Drinking Beauties 376 2510 599 $112.00 Ham Lake, MN
24 Miniapples 57 2,495 607 $112.00 Blaine, MN
25 Maki 1 368 2,492 445 $112.00 Grand Rapids, MN
26 Here 4 Beer #1 258 2491 513 $110.00 Champlin, MN
27 Dexter-Cedarvale | 359 2,489 0 $108.00 Eagan, MN
28 Mudhens Two 265 2,484 237 $108.00 Maplewood, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,844.00

Team, Team Division 2 (540 - 603), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 600 Bowlers 50 2630 675 $1,200.00 Lansing, MN
2 Garden Center Lanes#3 355 2620 715 $700.00 Alexandria, MN
3 Aitkin Odd Balls 273 2612 715 $500.00 Aitkin, MN
4 3 Souls 342 2580 702 $400.00 Montrose, MN
5 National Fleet Graphics 204 2577 720 $300.00 Dodge Center, MN
6 Lynn Studio 135 2574 650 $250.00 Melrose, MN
7 500 Bowlers 51 2557 774 $230.00 Austin, MN
8 Lucky Bees 378 2552 672 $220.00 Bloomington, MN
9 Jakes Auto Mall 383 2551 804 $200.00 Cambridge, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

10 Cocktail Hour 45 2550 726 $180.00 Richfield, MN
11 Pin Ups 375 2546 750 $180.00 Blaine, MN
12 Pin Sharks | 295 2544 745 $160.00 Lino Lakes, MN
13 Bowling Buddies 42 2542 715 $160.00 Prior Lake, MN
14 Larson Siding 111 2537 691 $150.00 Stewartville, MN
15 Thoele Dental lab 340 2532 691 $150.00 Sartell, MN
16 Waydago 347 2528 791 $140.00 St Bonifacius, MN
17 Here 4 Beer #2 259 2,526 807 $140.00 Champlin, MN
18 Stalker Lake Golf 112 2517 696 $130.00 Dalton, MN
19 5 O'Clock Shadow #1 384 2509 807 $130.00 Minneapolis, MN
20 Anderson Agency 2 4 2507 772 $120.00 Lakeville, MN
21 Split Happens 183 2505 777 $116.00 Albertville, MN
22 Tuma's Bevers #4 119 2493 715 $116.00 BellePlaine, MN
23 Kely's Taphouse 99 2491 750 $116.00 Red Wing, MN
24 Lamb Labor Service 36 2489 747 $112.00 Paynesville, MN
25 Cool Ladies 247 2,488 810 $112.00 Coon Rapids, MN
26 Bumper Jumpers 123 2,487 666 $112.00 Duluth, MN
27 Shears of Magik 184 2485 650 $112.00 Red Wing, MN
28 Minnesota Metals 110 2484 696 $110.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
28 Ladies With Curves 52 2,484 707 $110.00 Mayer, MN
30 Seriously 1 3 2481 723 $110.00 Hastings, MN
30 Shull Brothers Logging 71 2481 750 $110.00 Northome, MN
30 Overboard 144 2481 804 $110.00 AppleValey, MN
33 Pin Pals 173 2476 737 $110.00 Blaine, MN
34 Janel's 5 2475 653 $108.00 Brownton, MN
35 NE Yacht Club #1 68 2473 656 $108.00 Minneapolis, MN
36 Windrift Lounge 151 2471 753 $108.00 Austin, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,420.00

Team, Team Division 3 (539 & under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Total Lawn Care 189 2,689 988  $1,000.00 Madelia, MN
2 County Club Lanes #3 350 2,674 839 $500.00 Shorewood, MN
3 Fagerlie Appraisal 213 2,658 831 $400.00 Willmar, MN
4 Silver Creek #2 207 2,657 947 $300.00 Mt. Iron, MN
5 Rescom Electric 125 2,653 847 $200.00 AppleValey, MN
6 Bit n' Pieces#4 311 2,637 1015 $160.00 Outing, MN
7 Babes With Balls 2 13 2627 982 $150.00 St Michael, MN
8 Good Time Liquors #2 381 2594 963 $140.00 Chaska, MN
9 Hollywood Sports 370 2571 872 $130.00 Delano, MN
10 Dust Off Your Balls 2 33 2566 982 $120.00 West Concord, MN
11 Glitter Squad 141 2546 1190 $116.00 Morris, MN
12 Mongo's Grill 225 2541 820 $112.00 Sartell, MN
13 Koepp's Custom Drapes 331 2538 828 $112.00 Chanhassen, MN
14 Hill Street Antique's 212 2,535 1026 $112.00 Red Wing, MN
15 Roadhouse 169 277 2,528 996 $110.00 North Mankato, MN
16 Sarah Anderson Agency 218 2,527 877 $110.00 Blackduck, MN
17 High Octane Team 2 220 2521 845 $110.00 Annandale, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

18 Hinterland Vineyards 104 2515 831 $108.00 Renville, MN
19 Good Time Liquors#1 380 2,501 885 $108.00 Chaska, MN
20 Chan Legion Il 64 2499 818 $108.00 Chanhassen, MN
21 Checco's 128 2,498 901 $108.00 Hibbing, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,314.00
Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Cedarvae-Dexter | 362 2,756 $160.00 Eagan, MN
2 Dexter-Cedarvale I 359 2489 $110.00 Eagan, MN
3 McPetes & DYB 367 2,467 $70.00 New Richmond, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $340.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,918.00
Doubles, Doubles Division 1 (301 & over), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Maki, Michelle L / Huikko, KarlaM 366 1,454 97 $600.00 Maple Grove, MN
2 Mills, PaulaM / Munson, Hannah 362 1,392 0 $500.00 Eagan, MN
3 Triske, Hannah L / Novak, Molly F 362 1,377 45 $400.00 Eagan, MN
4 Hansen, Heidi R / Brede, Susan E 363 1,367 124 $300.00 Alexandria, MN
5 Smith, Paula J/ Forshee, Kerri E 63 1359 283 $250.00 Chanhassen, MN
6 Xiong, Khu M / Moua, Mai 33 1,358 291 $200.00 Saint Paul, MN
7 Harris, AndreaM / Corbett-Wilke, Carly J 89 1351 137 $175.00 Lakeville, MN
8 Bonham, PamelaF / Morrow, Kolay | 369 1,348 248 $150.00 Grand Rapids, MN
9 Schwab, Jenny L / Craig, Sue B 21 1,344 126 $125.00 Elk River, MN
10 Linder, Connie V / Nowocin, Jill A 348 1,330 294 $110.00 Shorewood, MN
11 Vandenberg, Deborah A / Harding, Kathy K 203 1328 275 $100.00 Lino Lakes, MN
12 Yang, Youa/ Yang, Kaelie 33 1325 251 $95.00 Saint Paul, MN
13 Kimmes, Heather / Schihl, Justice R 361 1,323 0 $95.00 Eagan, MN
14 Beacham, Susan L / Beacham, Renee L 343 1,318 232 $90.00 Montrose, MN
14 Seifert, Lisa A / Staples, Andrea R 39 1318 189 $90.00 Mankato, MN
16 Petrovic, Julee T / Schwartz, Kim A 48 1,315 240 $90.00 Ellsworth, WI
17 Skjeveland, Ann K / Anderley, Dottie E 51 1,310 299 $85.00 Austin, MN
18 Rauen, AnnaMarieV / Ryks, Amber A 223 1,306 108 $85.00 Albert Lea, MN
19 Monteith, Ann M / Putnam, Marie L 57 1,300 259 $80.00 Blaine, MN
19 Tebben, Joyce M / Terveer, Bonnie J 260 1,300 307 $80.00 Champlin, MN
21 White, LauraK / Anderson, Audrey L 132 1,299 216 $80.00 Wyoming, MN
22 Schoenberg, Stacey L / Churchill, Barbara 338 1,296 194 $78.00 SARTELL,MN
23 Christian, Mary M / Hoverson, LeaN 223 1,204 318 $78.00 Albert Lea, MN
24 Salzmann, Marion P/ Hunt, CarlaM 21 1289 264 $78.00 Elk River, MN
25 Mensing, LolaM / Keefer, Mdlissa A 157 1,285 272 $76.00 Shakopee, MN
26 Filzen, Katie L / Angell, Cathy A 165 1,283 167 $76.00 BigLake, MN
27 Vermilyea, Amanda J/ Kimmes, TristaM 361 1,281 0 $74.00 Eagan, MN
27 Beers, Carol A / David, Stephanie C 81 1281 221 $74.00 BellePlaine, MN
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29 Johnson, Nissa M / Johnson, Billie D 279 1280 197 $72.00 New London, MN
30 Wiles, Shelly A / Keohen, Katy M 82 1277 294 $72.00 Belle Plaine, MN
31 Martin, Amy / Kaiser, TanjaM 365 1,276 0 $70.00 Maple Grove, MN
31 Teaser, Jen M / Dawson, Amy N 353 1276 178 $70.00 Alexandria, MN
33 Mead, Kathy J/ Méllen, Kate A 102 1,275 302 $68.00 Coon Rapids, MN
34 Antoniak, Cheryl / Stills, Rachel A 243 1,274 183 $68.00 Duluth, MN
35 Krensing, Allison P/ Swenson, Lynn M 112 1,270 297 $64.00 Daton, MN
35 Moder, Vickie L / Johnson, KaylaM 297 1,270 259 $64.00 Elk River, MN
37 Nelson, Irene/ Peterson, April K 332 1269 310 $64.00 Waconia, MN
38 Hennen, AngelaK / Klimek, Michelle L 358 1,268 310 $64.00 Alexandria, MN
38 Niles, Sidney / Hugger, Shannen 290 1,268 51 $64.00 Eden Prairie, MN
40 Metzger, Alison / Elliott, Becky L 198 1,267 288 $62.00 Isanti, MN
41 Hallstrom, Kathryn / Ohlrogge, Ashley G 354 1264 305 $62.00 Alexandria, MN
42 Mclsaac, Tammy L / Anderson, Marsha J 258 1,263 297 $61.00 Champlin, MN
43 Kinney, Renee M / Krey, Marie (Mimi) A 265 1,261 135 $60.00 Maplewood, MN
43 Gustafson, Kelina C / Brown, Nikke A 325 1261 275 $60.00 St Paul, MN
45 Roue, Darlene C / Schoening, Lizabeth D 364 1,260 305 $60.00 Fosston, MN
46 Gjerdahl, Malissa/ Abraham, Tammee L 29 1259 197 $60.00 AppleValey, MN
46 Kaiser, Nancy L / Eichten, Nancy J 131 1,259 248 $60.00 Lindstrom, MN
48 Eisbach, Allison/ Anderson, JessicaC 48 1,255 207 $60.00 Ellsworth, WI
49 Mattson, MarissaM / Mattson, Mary J 140 1254 278 $58.00 North St Paul, MN
49 Strauch, Kathy M / Strauch, Andrea 70 1,254 97 $58.00 Cottage Grove, MN
49 Nelson, AlannaY / Schweigert, Alice M 334 1,254 248 $58.00 Braham, MN
52 Burch, Robin/ Dahlberg, Crystal L 19 1251 307 $58.00 New London, MN
52 Hoffman, Stacy J/ Witty, Jacqueline R 16 1251 310 $58.00 New Prague, MN
52 Farenbaugh, Renee K / Beasley, Dennine D 179 1,251 318 $58.00 Hutchinson, MN
55 Palmer, Chivon M / Timonen, Jeanine J 150 1,249 305 $56.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
55 Kottschade, Kristi M / Kline, Martha P 327 1249 251 $56.00 Oakdae, MN
57 Gleason, TinaM / Bader, Kelli R 302 1,248 302 $56.00 Monticello, MN
58 Voss, Kristin N / Voss, Megan J 116 1,247 202 $54.00 Belle Plaine, MN
58 Blankinship, Kathy A / Burling, Lori A 252 1247 294 $54.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
58 Lindgren, LisaJ/ Burr, AmandaJ 373 1247 202 $54.00 Maple Grove, MN
61 Herbolsheimer, Ronda K / Herbolsheimer, Casey 47 1246 310 $54.00 Winsted, MN
M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,331.00
Doubles, Doubles Division 2 (270-300), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Brockelman, Nancy A / Hougo, Pamela J 383 1,389 345 $600.00 Cambridge, MN

2 Clark, Cindy L / Argetsinger, Lynn R 205 1369 372 $500.00 Lino Lakes, MN

3 Meyerhofer, Kimberly A / Schunke, Alexis 111 1,348 348 $400.00 Stewartville, MN

{Lexie} J

4 McDonald, Gail A / Schleret, Deana B 149 1,333 399 $300.00 Willow River, MN

5 Sturm, Jane M / Anderson, Susie J 49 1326 332 $250.00 Hanska, MN

6 Howland, Katie E / Strovers, Rebecca A 196 1325 391 $200.00 Richfield, MN

6 Jeanson, Tiffany M / Martinez, Melissa C 263 1325 345 $200.00 Maplewood, MN

8 Esplan, Judy A / Nielsen, Joann R 318 1,323 364 $150.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

9 Wilson, Karen V / Dauer, Kimberly A 1 1321 391 $125.00 Janesville, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021

Hayes, Theresa J/ Hayes, Abigail J
Bush, SaralL / Van Vickle, LindaC
Daniels, Caral / Henning, Janis R

Heltne, Teri L / Bratten, Diane M
Perkins, Jennifer T / Lemieux, Amber J
Mull, Patricia C / Shull, Michele J
Kleinsasser, Sharon S/ Duchaine, Vickie L
Haugen, Karen A / Alexander, Rose A
Raverty, Linda A / Larson, Brandi J
Poole, Dee J/ Notch, Jackie L

Nordling, Tricia/ Paumen, Amanda J
Grow, Lynn M / Ley, WandaM

Boutin, Terri M / Dawson, Jennifer L
Schiffler, Ginny / Christenson, Tanya L
Eschenbach, Jennifer A / Timonen, Teri J
Johnson, Ida L / McPhillips, Kathleen M
Samuelson, Mavis L / Pittenger, Donna J
Meyers, Joyce P/ Bengtson, Cheryl A
Bushman, Vickie L / Christenson, Brenda J
Mueller, Shannon M / Engel, LyndaR
Bell, ErinK / Viere, Brooke C
Nordstrom, Cyndee L / Gohl, Jan

Elrod, Lynn M / Bauman, Lynn M
Kirchner, Kathy A / Scheler, Tammy L
Ebneter, Taylor M / Sletta, Brigit K
Ruport, DebraK / Rhodes, Rhonda L
Galarneau, Rachael L / Larson, Laura A
McNally, Linda G / Seeker, Dana D
Drogemuller, LisaH / Willaby, Jacquie R
Erlandson, Ann/ Fremling, Jana

Seeker, Amy M / Trench, KaylaM
Meuwissen, Rachel L / Enerson, Lauren M
Fagerlie, DarlaK / Hanson, Shelly J
Schween, Alexa J/ Anderson, Sarah J
Tverberg, Kasie A / Garside, Brittany F
Hensel, Dawn/ Miller, Ann M

Wegner, Vicki L / Fabry, Sharon K
Cline, Lucile L / Burke, Jean M

Bergs, Harriett P/ Busser, Sheila
Hardzinski, Mary A / Ries, Tracey A
Anderson, Diane M / Sipprell, Winnie
Hanlon, Kelly K / Chandler, Meghan

Y unker, Jean M / Y unker, Jaime K
Landsverk, Janet A / Langseth, Betty L
Anderson, Christine C / Kitchens, DebraG
Olk, Marsha A / Buck, SandraK

VanHavermaet, Ashlea A / Hormann, Katie R

Skaggs, Amber | / Hanson, Kayla A
Engfer, Deb A / Farenbaugh, Jeanice D

Sorted By Event, Division

352 1311
68 1,311
370 1,303
275 1,303
161 1,303
71 1,301
130 1,298
301 1,295
308 1,295
355 1,294
67 1291
340 1,290
43 1,290
135 1,287
148 1,287
217 1,286
363 1,285
133 1,283
168 1,283
136 1,282
115 1,281
52 1,281
386 1,281
372 1,280
200 1,279
203 1,279
63 1,278
45 1,277
215 1,277
228 1,276
45 1,276
119 1,276
213 1,275
66 1,274
376 1,273
38 1,273
145 1,273
151 1,271
6 1,269
109 1,269
83 1,267
262 1,266
183 1,264
167 1,263
238 1,263
249 1,260
235 1,260
17 1,259
76 1,255

359
378
402
329
361
348
386
351
383
394
351
340
324
375
351
391
388
361
329
334
388
340
353
402
383
372
342
405
380
345
321
369
375
348
383
369
329
375
324
375
388
351
351
415
329
348
375
334
405

$110.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$78.00
$76.00
$76.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

Spring Lake Park, MN

Minneapolis, MN
Delano, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Maple Lake, MN
Northome, MN
Center City, MN
Big Lake, MN
Outing, MN
Alexandria, MN
New Germany, MN
Sartell, MN
Lakeville, MN
Merose, MN
Kettle River, MN
AppleValey, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Harris, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
Melrose, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Mayer, MN
Farmington, MN
North Branch, MN
Jordan, MN
Mantorville, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Richfield, MN
Farmington, MN
Aitkin, MN
Richfield, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Willmar, MN
Eagan, MN

Ham Lake, MN
Paynesville, MN
Eagan, MN
Austin, MN
Brownton, MN
Savage, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Maplewood, MN
Albertville, MN
Shevlin, MN
Rushford, MN
Rochert, MN
Merose, MN
Hawick, MN
Brownton, MN
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Baker, PamelaD / Root, Karen V

Anderson, Courtney N / Anderson, Samantha J

Vogen, SonjaM / Vogen, Robin K

Doubles, Doubles Division 3 (269 & under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

a b~ wN -

0 00 N O

10
11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
22
22
25
25
27
28
28
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
37
37

Goodburn, Nikki / Weckwerth, Marcy J
Martin, Christine J/ Noshish, Diane L
Vonderharr, Marcia A / Baron, Sue
Bauer, Abby J/ Augedahl, AngelaK

Nelson, Andrea, KS/ Nelson, Andrea (Andie),
MS

Henke, Lacey R/ St. John, Brittney
Bartholomew, Nicki / Barrett, Nicole M
Anderson-Hart, Barbara/ Hovi, Sarah L
Heltne, Taylor L / Groh, Marcy K

Salazar, Anal / Jaquez, Jasmine C

Wold, CatieL / Teale, Carol A

Klatt, Rachel L / May, Stephanie |
Bierschbach, Tracie J/ Braford, Julie S
Mogler, Bridget L / Brundage, Katia B
Wollak, Jodie M / Schroeder, Noella(Joy) J
Santjer, Valerie B / Raney, Gwen A
Tvrdik, Casey N / Trigg, Cindy L

Nolan, Nanci J/ Huisman, Louanne
Rotzien, Heather R / Erickson, Lydia
Allison, SharlaR / Scharn, Elizabeth H
Wall, Amanda G / Hellkamp, Crystal G
Johnson, Penni / Erickson, Ashley
Kraemer, Nichole/ Keil, Samantha
Strassburg, KaliciaN / Strassburg, Vicky L
Reinholz, LelaM / Slechta, Heather L
Ekdahl, Ashley M / Cahill, Amy L
Grams-Anderson, Heidi K / Scheidt, Wendy S
Eckstein, Janet / Sletta, Tanya M

Carter, AmeliaM / South, Michelle T
Mathwig, Alyssa/ Mathwig, Kim

Richter, Annette L / Mielitz, Melissa A
Glawe, Ashley M / Buck, Whitney J
Mather, Ginger J/ Rice, Tammy M
Iceman, LouAnne J/ Joy, Mary E
Keeney, Maryann L / Haakonson, SheilaJ
Ahmann, Heidi J/ Tammen, Emily J
Rettke, SaraL / Abear, Kristina

Johnson, Taylor Y / Johnson, Ellen B
Woehler, Lana/ Scharn, Nicki L

Behm, Erin-Lynn P/ Wallace, Connie J

$6,285.00

357 1,254 396 $54.00 Alexandria, MN
259 1254 348 $54.00 Champlin, MN
270 1,250 345 $54.00 Chatfield, MN
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
190 1,395 515 $550.00 Madelia, MN
4 1380 407 $450.00 Hastings, MN

225 1,378 475 $350.00 Sartell, MN

24 1,353 440 $250.00 Caledonia, MN
187 1,349 442 $200.00 Lonsdale, MN
274 1,337 488 $150.00 Arlington, MN

82 1333 421 $125.00 BellePlaine, MN
207 1,332 540 $110.00 Mt. Iron, MN
275 1,332 418 $110.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN

18 1,329 488 $100.00 Belgrade, MN

24 1327 429 $95.00 Caledonia, MN
303 1,322 577 $90.00 Becker, MN
212 1,322 540 $90.00 Red Wing, MN
141 1,320 599 $85.00 Morris, MN
388 1,316 583 $80.00 Bloomington, MN
103 1,315 496 $80.00 GraniteFals, MN
297 1,311 453 $78.00 Elk River, MN
202 1,308 486 $76.00 Pineldand, MN
179 1,305 464 $74.00 Hutchinson, MN
138 1,305 561 $74.00 Hutchinson, MN
271 1,303 529 $74.00 Chatfield, MN

80 1301 534 $72.00 Sandstone, MN
227 1,301 442 $72.00 Aitkin, MN

49 1,301 432 $72.00 Hanska, MN
347 1,299 410 $72.00 St. Bonifacius, MN
288 1,299 510 $72.00 Northfield, MN

28 1,298 445 $70.00 Glencoe, MN
191 1,297 456 $68.00 Madelia, MN
220 1,297 472 $68.00 Annandale, MN
274 1,295 521 $66.00 Arlington, MN

22 1293 553 $64.00 Red Wing, MN
249 1,292 426 $62.00 Rochert, MN
124 1,292 472 $62.00 Shakopee, MN
218 1,291 459 $62.00 Blackduck, MN
226 1,284 432 $61.00 Sartell, MN
213 1,283 456 $60.00 Willmar, MN
310 1,282 591 $58.00 Outing, MN
384 1,282 407 $58.00 Minneapolis, MN
138 1,282 421 $58.00 Hutchinson, MN
281 1,282 475 $58.00 Willmar, MN
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41 Behm, Destiny E / Molash, Amy D 282 1,280 537 $58.00 Atwater, MN

41 STIER, GWEN R/ O'Connell, AliciaM 110 1,280 432 $58.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN

41 WEells, Anna/ Anderson, Lois 145 1,280 453 $58.00 Eagan, MN

44 Forstner, Ashley N / Haynes, Sarah L 189 1,278 526 $56.00 Madelia, MN

44 Lind, Briana C / Smith, Heather M 148 1,278 459 $56.00 Kettle River, MN

46 Palmer, Ashley N / Palmer, Donna K 320 1,276 429 $56.00 Barnum, MN

47 Benjamin, Kathleen A / Wruck, Cynthia A 283 1,275 448 $54.00 Shakopee, MN

47 Vogen, Jessica S/ Minter, Norine A 270 1,275 407 $54.00 Chatfield, MN

47 Everett, DaushaK / Peterson, Stacee R 344 1,275 423 $54.00 North St Paul, MN

50 Reed, Stacy J/ Thomas, Haley L 189 1,272 461 $54.00 Madelia, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,084.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Mills, PaulaM / Munson, Hannah 362 1,392 $90.00 Eagan, MN
2 Maki, Michelle L / Huikko, KarlaM 366 1,357 $70.00 Maple Grove, MN
3 Triske, Hannah L / Novak, Molly F 362 1,332 $60.00 Eagan, MN
4 Kimmes, Heather / Schihl, Justice R 361 1,323 $50.00 Eagan, MN
5 Vermilyea, Amanda J/ Kimmes, TristaM 361 1,281 $40.00 Eagan, MN
6 Martin, Amy / Kaiser, TanjaM 365 1,276 $40.00 Maple Grove, MN
7 Hansen, Heidi R/ Brede, Susan E 353 1,243 $30.00 Alexandria, MN
8 Schwab, Jenny L / Craig, Sue B 21 1,218 $20.00 Elk River, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $400.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,100.00

Singles, Singles Division 1 (151 and over), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Tabery, Jolene E 9 777 75 $350.00 St Paul, MN

2 Antonelli, Megan 323 752 0 $250.00 Monticello, MN

3 Lenius, Paige T 258 737 121 $200.00 Champlin, MN

3 Ahlgren, Beth A 129 737 159 $200.00 Lindstrom, MN

5 Beacham, Renee L 343 736 89 $150.00 Montrose, MN

6 Graef, Brandy L 348 735 108 $100.00 Shorewood, MN

7 Wieser, Heidi L 193 733 126 $100.00 Hastings, MN

8 Witt, Jamie C 161 728 129 $95.00 Maple Lake, MN

9 Schmidt, Mary B 185 723 151 $90.00 Cannon Falls, MN
10 Braunschweig, Diane K 102 719 151 $85.00 Coon Rapids, MN
11 Triske, Hannah L 362 716 0 $80.00 Eagan, MN
12 Stills, Rachel A 243 715 72 $75.00 Duluth, MN
13 Brede, Susan E 353 712 51 $70.00 Alexandria, MN
14 Shields, Deborah A 349 709 140 $65.00 Shorewood, MN
15 Gates, GloriaJ 366 698 35 $60.00 Maple Grove, MN
16 Dawson, Amy N 353 697 43 $59.00 Alexandria, MN
17 Clausdll, Nichole M 385 696 143 $58.00 Minneapolis, MN
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Lunderborg, Kayleen M
Dirksen, Traci A
Kempenich, TeresaR
Rasmussen, Danielle A
Kiffmeyer, Tiffany M
Otis, Peggy J
Ceplecha, Stacy L
Kunza-Pierce, Kelly R
Larson, Mary L

David, Stephanie C
Hessenius, Jodie L
Lee, Danidlle T

Reese, Nicole
Johnson, Kari E

Burr, Amanda J
Hoschette, Jean M
Cocker, Karen J
Krensing-Schmitz, Keli A
Koons, DeeM

Taylor, Michelle M
Braatz, Jody M
Colgrove, Kitty M
Miller, JessicaE
Kimmes, TristaM
Schihl, Justice R.
Kimmes, Heather
Weldon, SheillaK
Koch, Julie A
Herbolsheimer, Ronda K
Anderson, Lois J
Petersen, Betty A
Kaiser, TanjaM
Rademacher, Courtney
Nowocin, Jennifer L
Krensing, Allison P
Bratten, Diane M
Ross, Barbara A
Kohner, Camille J
Barta, LisaA

Cortez, Tracy M
Fogleson, Ashley M
Blankinship, Kathy A
Floen, Bridget C

Hunt, CarlaM

Vang, Jung
Vanderloop, Marg M
Drummer, Deborah L
Klimek, Michelle L
Salzman, Ashley J

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

233 696
195 692
161 690
240 688
194 685
343 685
16 684
306 684
258 683
81 683
272 682
388 682
290 681
242 681
373 681
41 679
387 679
364 678
266 678
365 676
36 675
354 675
373 675
361 675
361 673
361 674
118 674
388 673
47 673
319 673
272 672
365 672
135 672
348 672
112 670
275 669
215 669
389 669
337 668
330 667
72 665
252 665
387 664
21 664
335 663
152 663
253 662
358 662
264 662

72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021

94
118
153

99
156
159
110

94

75
148

18

153
132
135
151
156
132

156
110

o

21
129
81
135
153
135

99

72
156
156
153

29
156
145
145
153

86
121
102
132
108
135

21

$58.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00

Bloomington, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Rushford, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Montrose, MN
New Prague, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Champlin, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Finlayson, MN
Bloomington, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Rochester, MN
Fosston, MN

New Brighton, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Paynesville, MN
Alexandria, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Eagan, MN
Eagan, MN
Eagan, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Bloomington, MN
Winsted, MN
Carlton, MN
Finlayson, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Melrose, MN
Shorewood, MN
Dalton, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Farmington, MN
Bloomington, MN
Faribault, MN
Faribault, MN
Ramsey, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Rochester, MN
Elk River, MN
Saint Paul, MN
Hastings, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Alexandria, MN
Maplewood, MN
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68
69
69
69
69
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
80
8l
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
90
90
90
93
93
93
96
96
98
99
100
100
102
102
104
104
104
104
104
109
109
109
112
113
113
113

Putnam, Marie L
Keefer, Melissa A
Corkran, Ashley A
Roue, Darlene C
Raoberts, Sarah
Vandenberg, Deborah A
Schuttemeier, Denise A
Davis, Heather
Wilker, PatriciaM
Frascone, Jennifer A
Choros, GinaM
Munson, Hannah
Schwab, Jenny L
Anderson, Marsha J
Barlage, Carol A
Kager, Erin M
O'Mara, Angie M
Moder, Vickie L
Rauen, AnnaMarie V
Hanson, Lynne
Baumann, Denise M
Cheney, Keri A
Johnson, Billie D
Mensing, LolaM
Leukam, KrisM
Maki, Michelle L
Voss, Kristin N
Fitzgerad, Jennifer M
Russell, Mariana K
Bien, Julie A
Sorensen, Tracy L
Sigler, Nicole J
Walz, JulieM
Tebben, Joyce M
Bauch, Dianne D
Dayon, Karen A
Davey, Marsha L
Saba, Grace L

Stolp, Tami J
McGinley, Susan E
Degner, Nicole

Hall, Yvatt D
Sackett, Stacey L
McConnell, Heather J
Witty, Jacqueline R
Martin, Carol L
Damiani, Heather M
Buck, SandraK
Grigsby, Cindy K

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

57 662
157 661
376 659
364 659
367 659
293 659

23 658
367 658

26 658
315 658
307 657
362 657

21 657
258 656
117 655
367 654
358 654
297 654
223 654
242 654
266 654
286 654
279 654
157 653
136 653
366 653
116 651
134 651
365 651

70 650
244 650
162 649
185 647
260 646
143 646
146 645
162 645
250 644
298 644

41 644

81 644
251 644
204 643
202 643

16 643

60 642
346 641
249 641

69 641

72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021

137
135
86
129
13
140
145
0
124
102
153

159
132

124
148
72
118
89

72
137
56

102
118

10
159
153
148
118
153
156
153
132
151
132
126
118
110
129

62

75
126

81
121
124

$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Blaine, MN
Shakopee, MN
Ham Lake, MN
Fosston, MN

New Richmond, WI
Lino Lakes, MN
New Albin, IA
New Richmond, WI
Faribault, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Eagan, MN

Elk River, MN
Champlin, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
New Richmond, WI
Alexandria, MN
Elk River, MN
Albert Lea, MN
Prior Lake, MN
New Brighton, MN
Pine City, MN
New London, MN
Shakopee, MN
Merose, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Elk River, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Duluth, MN

Maple Lake, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Champlin, MN
Apple Valey, MN
Farmington, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Perham, MN

Elk River, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Dodge Center, MN
Pine Island, MN
New Prague, MN
Blaine, MN

St Paul, MN
Rochert, MN
Minneapolis, MN

Final Prize Listing
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

113 Kwapick, Brenda E 147 641 140 $30.00 Blaine, MN
117 Mclntosh, DeVetta J 253 640 56 $29.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
117 Tsaab, Vaabtshaus 335 640 145 $29.00 Saint Paul, MN
119 Stahler, Alisha 204 639 159 $29.00 Dodge Center, MN
119 Novak, Molly F 362 639 45 $29.00 Eagan, MN
121 Hoverson, LeaN 223 638 132 $28.00 Albert Lea, MN
121 Page, TheresaL 123 638 108 $28.00 Duluth, MN
121 Peterson, April K 332 638 97 $28.00 Waconia, MN
121 Miller, Amy M 120 638 140 $28.00 Belle Plaine, MN
121 Johnson, Nissa M 279 638 124 $28.00 New London, MN
126 Grow, Lynn M 340 637 156 $27.00 Sartell, MN
126 Johnston, Apryl D 146 637 118 $27.00 Farmington, MN
126 West, Kelly J 71 637 156 $27.00 Northome, MN
126 Disch, LoisE 57 637 148 $27.00 Blaine, MN
126 Wussow, Peggy S 110 637 145 $27.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
126 Martens, Amanda J 376 637 129 $27.00 Ham Lake, MN
126 Schleis, Courtney D 330 637 24 $27.00 Faribault, MN
126 Greeder, Shannon L 114 637 118 $27.00 Cottage Grove, MN
126 Harris, AndreaM 89 637 59 $27.00 Lakeville, MN
126 Fleischhaker, Michelle M 304 637 151 $27.00 Méerose, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,591.00

Singles, Singles Division 2 (135 - 150), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Anderson, Christine C 238 747 202 $300.00 Rushford, MN

2 Argetsinger, Lynn R 295 746 162 $200.00 Lino Lakes, MN

2 Mull, PatriciaC 71 746 186 $200.00 Northome, MN

4 Seifert, LisaA 39 741 202 $150.00 Mankato, MN

5 Reburn, Lynn M 23 725 162 $100.00 New Albin, IA

6 Crider, Denise R 305 720 199 $100.00 Melrose, MN

6 Gohl, Jan 52 720 162 $100.00 Mayer, MN

8 Erlandson, Ann 228 719 197 $95.00 Aitkin, MN

9 Pemrick, Jenny L 27 717 178 $90.00 Faribault, MN
10 Erickson, Lori M 196 712 170 $85.00 Richfield, MN
10 Brustad, Kari B 295 712 194 $85.00 LinoLakes, MN
12 Galarneau, Rachael L 63 708 194 $80.00 Chanhassen, MN
13 Steuck, Kari A 84 706 194 $75.00 Annandale, MN
14 Grothem, Carol J 159 700 189 $70.00 Brooklyn Ctr, MN
15 Ebneter, Taylor M 200 699 194 $65.00 Jordan, MN
16 Broin, PamelaK 7 696 175 $60.00 Owatonna, MN
17 Davis, SerenaR 121 695 194 $59.00 Belle Plaine, MN
17 Dieryck, Penny J 176 695 162 $59.00 Mahtowa, MN
19 Nielsen, Joann R 318 692 175 $58.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
20 Schunke, Alexis{Lexie} J 111 691 180 $57.00 Stewartville, MN
21 Burke, Rose M 151 689 189 $56.00 Austin, MN
22 Meyerhofer, Kimberly A 111 688 167 $55.00 Stewartville, MN
23 Atneosen, Debra J 200 687 170 $54.00 Jordan, MN
24 Jacques, Judy 331 685 194 $53.00 Chanhassen, MN

Final Prize Listing Jul 08, 2021 12:44 PM Page 10 of 21



Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021

24 Heinecke, Deb L 241 685 183 $53.00 Prior Lake, MN

24 Schletty, DarlaK 32 685 186 $53.00 West Concord, MN

24 Roehl, Rebecca L 178 685 186 $53.00 Milaca, MN

28 Daniels, Carol 370 684 202 $52.00 Delano, MN

28 Meuwissen, Rachel L 119 684 167 $52.00 BellePlaine, MN

28 Storm, AliciaM 341 684 183 $52.00 Chaska, MN

31 Miller, MarieM 42 683 186 $51.00 Prior Lake, MN

31 Montgomery, DebraR 325 683 199 $51.00 St Paul, MN

33 Henning, Janis R 370 682 199 $50.00 Delano, MN

34 Rusk, Carol A 98 681 194 $49.00 Chanhassen, MN

35 Sletta, Brigit K 200 680 189 $48.00 Jordan, MN

36 Decker, Joy K 46 679 194 $47.00 Winsted, MN

37 Anderson, Marcy A 299 676 162 $46.00 BigLake, MN

38 Hauswirth, Dawn C 90 674 175 $45.00 Hastings, MN

38 Dauer, Kimberly A 1 674 194 $45.00 Janesville, MN

40 DeRaad, Carol D 50 672 170 $44.00 Lansing, MN

41 Probst, Brenda L 337 670 172 $43.00 Faribault, MN

41 Zupfer, Doris A 284 670 202 $43.00 Shakopee, MN

43 Doty, SamanthaM 19 669 191 $42.00 New London, MN

44 Schmitz, Stephanie G 121 668 172 $42.00 Belle Plaine, MN

44 Aarsvold, Julie 159 668 186 $42.00 Brooklyn Ctr, MN

46 Holly, Amy M 242 667 172 $41.00 Prior Lake, MN

46 Colsrud, VickieM 272 667 194 $41.00 Finlayson, MN

48 Gray, Caroline P 347 665 172 $41.00 St. Bonifacius, MN

49 Hormann, Katie R 235 664 175 $40.00 Merose, MN

50 Burkhardt, KrisM 98 663 175 $40.00 Chanhassen, MN

50 Stoermann, Shirley A 305 663 170 $40.00 Merose, MN

52 Wruck, Cynthia A 283 662 202 $39.00 Shakopee, MN

52 Ebert, Susan 380 662 167 $39.00 Chaska, MN

54 Schwarze, Ginette J 5 660 170 $38.00 Brownton, MN

55 Landsverk, Janet A 167 659 167 $37.00 Shevlin, MN

55 DeMaria, Jessie A 73 659 199 $37.00 Ramsey, MN

55 Bjorkstrand, Erin E 143 659 178 $37.00 AppleValey, MN

55 Viere, Brooke C 115 659 183 $37.00 Cottage Grove, MN

59 Van Vickle, LindaC 68 658 162 $36.00 Minneapolis, MN

59 Beussman, Delores A 284 658 186 $36.00 Shakopee, MN

59 Harding, Kathy K 293 658 135 $36.00 LinoLakes, MN

62 Summer, Melanie K 15 657 202 $35.00 St Michael, MN

62 Dahlberg, Crystal L 19 657 164 $35.00 New London, MN

64 Orpen, Jennifer L 228 656 170 $34.00 Aitkin, MN

64 Nordstrom, Cyndee L 52 656 178 $34.00 Mayer, MN

66 Beltz, Jeri M 30 655 167 $33.00 AppleVadley, MN

66 Dawson, Jennifer L 43 655 191 $33.00 Lakeville, MN

68 Bayerl, VictoriaJ 324 654 178 $33.00 Monticello, MN

69 Johnson, Taylor Y 384 653 189 $32.00 Minneapolis, MN

70 Glennie, Terry L 357 652 197 $32.00 Alexandria, MN

71 Carr, Andrea G 390 651 194 $32.00 Aurora, MN

72 Pagan, Susan K 26 650 167 $31.00 Faribault, MN

72 Keniston, Jeanne J 301 650 178 $31.00 BigLake, MN
Final Prize Listing Jul 08, 2021 12:44 PM Page 11 of 21



72
75
75
77
77
79
80
80
82
82
82
82
86
87
87
89
89
89
89
93
93
93
96
96
96
96
100
100
100
100

Kovacic, Carol J
Haakonson, Sheila J
Cooney, GayleM
Seyffer, Kelly J
Sipprell, Winnie
Stueve, Kathy K
Roden, KarissaL
Woods, Ellen L
Braford, dulie S

Sand, Tara

Hanson, Shelly J
Brask, Nancy E

Hill, Darlene K
Sodergren, Diane M
Wolfe, Vicki J
Hasling, SaraK
Chrigtian, Mary M
Bushey, Sandy A
Georges-Kentfield, Robbin A
Giere, Donna L
Gibson, Caitlyn A
Shull, Michele J
Irlbeck, Jodi
VanHavermaet, Ashlea A
Strassburg, Vicky L
Besek, Anne

Wehle, Deb

Buck, Whitney J
Anderson, Courtney N
Fabry, Sharon K

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles Division 3 (134 and under), Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Lozano, ParisM
2 Strassburg, KaliciaN
3 Berry, AmdiaR
4 Schultz, Melissa S
5 Warner, Kelsey C
6 Jarl, Cheryl L
6 Miller, Elizabeth M
8 Chao, Debra J
9 Barrett, Nicole M
10 Goodburn, Nikki
10 Nolan, Nanci J
12 Archerd, Dianne M
12 O'Connédll, AliciaM
14 Engfer, Deb A

72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021

31 650 194 $31.00 Farmington, MN
226 649 202 $31.00 Sartell, MN
97 649 186 $31.00 Chanhassen, MN
99 648 167 $30.00 Red Wing, MN
83 648 202 $30.00 Belle Plaine, MN
58 647 191 $30.00 St Joseph, MN
316 646 180 $30.00 Cottage Grove, MN
58 646 178 $30.00 St Joseph, MN
212 645 194 $29.00 Red Wing, MN
37 645 175 $29.00 Paynesville, MN
213 645 178 $29.00 Willmar, MN
106 645 170 $29.00 White Bear Lake, MN
183 644 183 $29.00 Albertville, MN
83 643 170 $29.00 BellePlaine, MN
222 643 186 $29.00 Albert Lea, MN
294 642 170 $28.00 LinoLakes, MN
223 642 186 $28.00 Albert Lea, MN
43 642 178 $28.00 Lakeville, MN
65 642 172 $28.00 Chanhassen, MN
22 641 167 $28.00 Red Wing, MN
308 641 172 $28.00 Outing, MN
71 641 178 $28.00 Northome, MN
78 640 172 $28.00 Sandstone, MN
235 640 199 $28.00 Merose, MN
49 640 178 $28.00 Hanska, MN
94 640 180 $28.00 Minnesota City, MN
333 639 189 $27.00 Delano, MN
249 639 191 $27.00 Rochert, MN
259 639 194 $27.00 Champlin, MN
145 639 162 $27.00 Eagan, MN
$5,181.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
18 771 207 $325.00 Belgrade, MN
49 737 253 $225.00 Hanska, MN
121 736 226 $175.00 BellePlaine, MN
169 715 259 $125.00 Eagle Lake, MN
122 712 278 $100.00 Duluth, MN
137 708 210 $95.00 South Haven, MN
61 708 259 $95.00 Blaine, MN
51 706 218 $90.00 Austin, MN
82 702 264 $85.00 Belle Plaine, MN
190 701 248 $80.00 Madelia, MN
202 701 224 $80.00 Pinelsland, MN
125 698 264 $75.00 AppleValey, MN
110 698 221 $75.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
76 697 226 $70.00 Brownton, MN
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15
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
22
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
30
30
33
33
33
36
37
37
39
39
39
42
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51
51

gggyg

58
59
59
59
59
63

White, MaindaM
Demorett, Carol G
Schleret, Deana B
Minter, Norine A
Otting, Jamie R
McClellan, Jenny W
Anderson, Synneva
Jaguez, Jasmine C
Nelson, Andrea (Andie)
Mann, Nancy J
Prushaw, Barbara J
Wolf, KaylaJ
Wicker, LindaD
Wall, Amanda G
Bauer, Abby J
Ricke, Mallory
Walker, Ann
Peterson, Rebecca J
Fiibr, Karrye A

Day, Michelle M
Klatt, Rachel L
Hanson, Nancy K
Heidelberger, Christy Lou A
McWhorter, Jami L
Bergstrom, Sarah J
Vogen, SonjaM
Stuewe, Justina R
Mackay, Susan M
Eberhardy, Theresa J
Hanson, Kayla A
Farnung, Angelique K
Hovi, Sarah L
Bullock, Sara S
Sturm, Judith A
Leah, Hemmesch M
Bergseng, Pat
Althaus, Beth
Schroeder, Noella(Joy) J
Melbo, Melanie R
Heuser, Andrea L
Kreuser, Melissa L
Hansen, Jana M
Ekdahl, Ashley M
Schubert, Mary Jo
Eckstein, Janet
Abear, Kristina
Elgren, Jaclyn
Westphal, Sara
Nordling, Tricia

Minnesota State USBC

Final Prize Listing

72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

132
129
149
270
276
128
345

18
187
313
149
302
214
271

24
380

13

10
283
284
303

94
312
311
108
270

350
27
17

347

207

141
56

235

380

304

388

113

238

331

168

288

171

191

310

381
75
67

695
694
693
693
692
691
691
687
687
685
685
683
682
681
679
678
678
678
677
677
677
676
674
674
673
673
673
672
672
671
671
670
670
668
668
667
666
666
666
665
665
665
665
664
663
663
663
663
662

210
243
248
237
275
207
232
283
207
234
288
232
224
229
207
224
256
253
210
234
275
207
224
288
261
210
245
213
210
205
207
221
305
221
261
267
253
278
189
245
218
210
278
267
278
297
278
297
172

$65.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00

Wyoming, MN
Lindstrom, MN
Willow River, MN
Chatfield, MN
North Mankato, MN
Hibbing, MN

St Paul, MN
Belgrade, MN
Lonsdale, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Willow River, MN
Monticello, MN
Faribault, MN
Chatfield, MN
Caledonia, MN
Chaska, MN

St Michael, MN
Sauk Centre, MN
Shakopee, MN
Shakopee, MN
Becker, MN
Minnesota City, MN
Outing, MN
Outing, MN
Rogers, MN
Chatfield, MN
Brownton, MN
Shorewood, MN
Faribault, MN
Hawick, MN

St. Bonifacius, MN
Mt. Iron, MN
Morris, MN

White Bear Lake, MN
Merose, MN
Chaska, MN
Melrose, MN
Bloomington, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Rushford, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
Northfield, MN
Albertville, MN
Madelia, MN
Outing, MN
Chaska, MN

Le Sueur, MN

New Germany, MN

Final Prize Listing
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63
63
66
66
66
69
70
70
72
72
72
75
75
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
84
85
85
87
87
87
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
97
97
99
99
99
99
99
104
104
106
106
106
109
109
109
112

Smith, Lacey M
Wells, Anna

Saxon, TinaL
Timonen, Jeanine J
Baron, Sue

Neiwind, Annette J
Huettl, Abby R
Pettit, Rachel A
Long, Karen
Anderson-Hart, Barbara
Rettke, Sara L
Benjamin, Kathleen A
Janning, Cathy
Keeney, Maryann L
Smith, Lynette M
Palmer, Ashley N
Bryan, Erin E
Schulke, Dee Dee L
Schansberg, Linnae
Madsen, Katie A
Barker, Michele (Shelly) M
Nelson, Susie B
Voss, PamelaR
Johnson, LisaM
Katzenmeyer, Paula
Mathwig, Kim
Langer, DianaJ
O'Connor, Diane K
Cosmano, Lynne E
Langness, Jessica
Shimanski, AnnaH
Rusten, Deb
Christenson, Tanya L
Olk, Marsha A
Anderson, Theresa M
Robertson, Deanna K
Howland, Katie E
Stuart, Tracy L
Babcock, Jenny
Smigja, Ginger M
Behm, Erin-Lynn P
Nordquist-Rau, Wendy S
Schauer, Jill M
Bernard, Jennifer A
Sturm, Jane M
Droogsma, Linda F
Madison, Helen R
Erchul, Cortney
Koop, Julie M

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

15 662
145 662
150 661
150 661
225 661

38 660
276 659
320 659

11 658
207 658
310 658
283 657
318 657
226 656

42 656
320 656
180 656
312 656
208 656
236 656
204 655
200 654
345 654
232 653
361 653
274 653
128 652
222 652
357 652
314 652
352 652
188 652
135 652
249 651
217 651

84 650
196 650
170 650

61 650
346 650
281 649

7 649
168 648
292 648

49 648
182 647

79 647
207 647

33 646

72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021

234
213
334
205
307
229
302
213
297
318
294
245
213
229
253
310
237
283
264
224
207
288
232
245
286
261
226
216
221
218
183
207
205
226
213
218
207
299
240
213
243
234
226
270
213
248
164
286
275

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00

St Michael, MN
Eagan, MN
Sturgeon Lake, MN
Sturgeon Lake, MN
Sartell, MN
Paynesville, MN
North Mankato, MN
Barnum, MN
Cambridge, MN
Mt. Iron, MN
Outing, MN
Shakopee, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Sartell, MN

Prior Lake, MN
Barnum, MN
Savage, MN
Outing, MN
Montgomery, MN
Roscoe, MN
Dodge Center, MN
Jordan, MN

St Paul, MN
Bloomington, MN
Chaska, MN
Arlington, MN
Hibbing, MN
Albert Lea, MN
Alexandria, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Spring Lake Park, MN
Madelia, MN
Melrose, MN
Rochert, MN
Apple Valey, MN
Annandale, MN
Richfield, MN
Albertville, MN
Blaine, MN

St Paul, MN
Willmar, MN
Owatonna, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
Farmington, MN
Hanska, MN
Milaca, MN
Sandstone, MN

Mt. Iron, MN

West Concord, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

112 Seeker, Amy M 45 646 232 $28.00 Richfield, MN
112 Klaers, Michele M 14 646 256 $28.00 StMichael, MN
115 Wold, Catie L 24 645 221 $27.00 Caedonia, MN
116 Reed, Stacy J 189 644 226 $27.00 Madelia, MN
116 Gertken, Kayla 237 644 302 $27.00 Avon, MN
116 Allison, SharlaR 138 644 280 $27.00 Hutchinson, MN
116 Zenner, KaylaL 303 644 248 $27.00 Becker, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,887.00

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Antonelli, Megan 323 752 $50.00 Monticello, MN
2 Triske, Hannah L 362 716 $40.00 Eagan, MN
3 Reese, Nicole 290 681 $30.00 Eden Prairie, MN
4 Kimmes, TristaM 361 675 $25.00 Eagan, MN
5 Miller, JessicaE 373 673 $23.00 Maple Grove, MN
5 Schihl, Justice R. 361 673 $23.00 Eagan, MN
7 Kaiser, TanjaM 365 672 $21.00 Maple Grove, MN
8 Taylor, Michelle M 365 671 $20.00 Maple Grove, MN
9 Lee Danielle T 388 664 $19.00 Bloomington, MN
10 Gates, GloriaJ 366 663 $18.00 Maple Grove, MN
11 Brede, Susan E 353 661 $18.00 Alexandria, MN
12 Davis, Heather 367 658 $17.00 New Richmond, WI
13 Munson, Hannah 362 657 $17.00 Eagan, MN
14 Dawson, Amy N 353 654 $16.00 Alexandria, MN
15 Kimmes, Heather 361 653 $15.00 Eagan, MN
16 Roberts, Sarah 367 646 $15.00 New Richmond, WI
17 Stills, Rachel A 243 643 $14.00 Duluth, MN
18 Russell, MarianaK 365 641 $13.00 Maple Grove, MN
18 Salzman, Ashley J 264 641 $13.00 Maplewood, MN
20 Kohner, Camille J 389 640 $12.00 Bloomington, MN
21 Pomije, dulie 16 636 $11.00 New Prague, MN
22 Pashina, Kayla J 290 624 $10.00 Eden Prairie, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $440.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,099.00

All Events, All Events Division 1 (151 & over), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Triske, Hannah L 362 2171 0 $100.00 Eagan, MN
2 Maki, Michelle L 366 2,076 120 $90.00 Maple Grove, MN
3 Dawson, Amy N 353 2059 129 $80.00 Alexandria, MN
4 Brede, Susan E 353 2,054 153 $75.00 Alexandria, MN
5 Tabery, Jolene E 9 2049 225 $70.00 St Paul, MN
6 Bussler, Sheila 6 2026 354 $65.00 Brownton, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

7 Burr, Amanda J 373 2,025 363 $65.00 Maple Grove, MN
8 Munson, Hannah 362 2,024 0 $60.00 Eagan, MN
9 Beacham, Renee L 343 2,017 267 $60.00 Montrose, MN
10 Hall, Yvatt D 251 2015 330 $55.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
11 Braunschweig, Diane K 102 2,008 453 $55.00 Coon Rapids, MN
12 Mills, PaulaM 362 1,993 0 $50.00 Eagan, MN
13 Kimmes, Heather 361 1,988 63 $50.00 Eagan, MN
14 Krensing, Allison P 112 1,980 468 $45.00 Daton, MN
15 Schwab, Jenny L 21 1979 192 $45.00 Elk River, MN
16 Huikko, KarlaM 366 1976 168 $40.00 Maple Grove, MN
17 Kimmes, TristaM 361 1,972 0 $40.00 Eagan, MN
18 Bratten, Diane M 275 1971 468 $35.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN
19 Fitzgerald, Kelly J 367 1967 192 $35.00 New Richmond, WI
20 Filzen, Katie L 165 1,962 120 $35.00 BiglLake, MN
21 Greef, Brandy L 348 1,960 324 $35.00 Shorewood, MN
21 Stills, Rachel A 243 1960 216 $35.00 Duluth, MN
23 Anderley, Dottie E 51 1,959 429 $30.00 Austin, MN
24 Miller, Amy M 120 1,957 420 $30.00 Belle Plaine, MN
25 Hougo, Pamela J 383 1954 291 $29.00 Cambridge, MN
26 Larson, Mary L 258 1950 282 $29.00 Champlin, MN
27 Hoschette, Jean M 41 1,948 405 $29.00 Prior Lake, MN
28 O'Mara, Angie M 358 1947 372 $28.00 Alexandria, MN
28 Dirksen, Traci A 195 1,947 354 $28.00 Lakeville, MN
30 McDonald, Gail A 149 1,945 453 $28.00 Willow River, MN
31 Frascone, Jennifer A 315 1944 306 $27.00 Cottage Grove, MN
32 Roue, Darlene C 364 1942 387 $27.00 Fosston, MN
33 Yang, Youa 336 1,939 243 $26.00 Saint Paul, MN
34 Anderson, LoisJ 319 1,938 459 $25.00 Carlton, MN
35 Clifton, AngelaM 113 1,936 444 $25.00 Cottage Grove, MN
35 Sackett, Stacey L 204 1,936 387 $25.00 Dodge Center, MN
37 Antondlli, Megan 323 1,93 0 $24.00 Monticello, MN
38 Roberts, Sarah 367 1,934 39 $23.00 New Richmond, WI
39 Moder, Vickie L 297 1933 444 $23.00 Elk River, MN
39 Beers, Carol A 81 1933 435 $23.00 BellePlaine, MN
41 Fogleson, Ashley M 72 1932 435 $22.00 Ramsey, MN
42 Kaiser, TanjaM 365 1,930 0 $22.00 Maple Grove, MN
Skjeveland, Ann K 51 1926 468 $21.00 Austin, MN
44 Harris, AndreaM 89 1924 177 $20.00 Lakeville, MN
Maass, TarraM 342 1923 420 $20.00 Montrose, MN
45 Haynes, Sommer D 188 1,923 405 $20.00 Madeia, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,824.00

All Events, All Events Division 2 (135- 150), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Argetsinger, Lynn R 295 2,098 486 $100.00 Lino Lakes, MN
2 Seifert, LisaA 39 2095 606 $90.00 Mankato, MN
3 Ley, WandaM 340 2,080 549 $80.00 Sartell, MN
4 Meyerhofer, Kimberly A 111 2,079 501 $75.00 Stewartville, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

5 Pemrick, Jenny L 27 2,077 534 $70.00 Faribault, MN

6 Mull, PatriciaC 71 2,064 542 $65.00 Northome, MN

7 Decker, Joy K 46 2,068 582 $60.00 Winsted, MN

8 Gohl, Jan 52 2,048 486 $55.00 Mayer, MN

9 Erlandson, Ann 228 2,042 591 $50.00 Aitkin, MN
10 Meuwissen, Rachel L 119 2,038 501 $45.00 Belle Plaine, MN
11 Galarneau, Rachael L 63 2,024 582 $40.00 Chanhassen, MN
12 Reburn, Lynn M 23 2,016 486 $40.00 New Albin, IA
13 Dawson, Jennifer L 43 2,007 573 $40.00 Lakeville, MN
14 Notch, Jackie L 355 2,006 567 $35.00 Alexandria, MN
14 Miller, Marie M 42 2,006 558 $35.00 Prior Lake, MN
16 Rupp, Catherine M 350 2,001 606 $30.00 Shorewood, MN
17 Anderson, Christine C 238 1,994 606 $30.00 Rushford, MN
18 Jacques, Judy 331 1985 582 $29.00 Chanhassen, MN
19 Storm, AliciaM 341 1,977 549 $29.00 Chaska, MN
20 Wehrhan, Nadine R 151 1,968 567 $28.00 Austin, MN
21 Atneosen, Debra J 200 1,967 510 $28.00 Jordan, MN
22 Eisbach, Allison 48 1,960 468 $27.00 Ellsworth, WI
23 Hill, Darlene K 183 1,958 549 $26.00 Albertville, MN
24 Moua, Mai 335 1955 501 $25.00 Saint Paul, MN
24 Scheler, Tammy L 372 1955 549 $25.00 North Branch, MN
26 Mather, Ginger J 124 1,954 606 $24.00 Shakopee, MN
26 Montgomery, DebraR 325 1,954 597 $24.00 St Paul, MN
28 Hanson, Shelly J 213 1953 534 $23.00 Willmar, MN
28 Brask, Nancy E 106 1,953 510 $23.00 White Bear Lake, MN
30 Ebneter, Taylor M 200 1,952 582 $22.00 Jordan, MN
30 Treichel, April L 173 1,952 582 $22.00 Blaine, MN
32 Hormann, Katie R 235 1950 525 $21.00 Méerose, MN
33 Broin, PamelaK 7 1948 525 $20.00 Owatonna, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,336.00

All Events, All Events Division 3 (134 and under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Strassburg, KaliciaN 49 2101 759 $100.00 Hanska, MN
2 Anderson-Hart, Barbara 207 2,059 954 $90.00 Mt. Iron, MN
3 Leah, Hemmesch M 235 2,047 783 $80.00 Merose, MN
4 Mann, Nancy J 313 2,046 702 $75.00 Grand Rapids, MN
5 Lozano, ParisM 18 2044 621 $70.00 Belgrade, MN
5 Archerd, Dianne M 125 2,044 792 $70.00 AppleValey, MN
7 Nelson, Andrea (Andi€) 187 2,042 621 $65.00 Lonsdale, MN
8 Barrett, Nicole M 82 2041 792 $60.00 Belle Plaine, MN
9 Schubert, Mary Jo 172 2,040 801 $55.00 Albertville, MN
10 Walker, Ann 13 2035 768 $45.00 St Michael, MN
11 Westphal, Sara 75 2,028 891 $45.00 Le Sueur, MN
12 Bauer, Abby J 24 2,027 621 $40.00 Caedonia, MN
13 McWhorter, Jami L 311 2,014 864 $40.00 Outing, MN
14 Schroeder, Noella(Joy) J 388 2,010 834 $35.00 Bloomington, MN
15 Wall, Amanda G 271 2,002 687 $35.00 Chatfield, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021

16 Halpaus, Mindy A 13 1,998 744 $30.00 StMichael, MN
17 Hanson, Kayla A 17 1997 615 $30.00 Hawick, MN
18 Bush, SaralL 68 1,994 648 $30.00 Minneapolis, MN
19 Schleret, Deana B 149 1,990 744 $30.00 Willow River, MN
20 Bergseng, Pat 380 1,982 801 $29.00 Chaska, MN
21 White, MaindaM 132 1,981 630 $29.00 Wyoming, MN
22 Nelson, Irene 332 1980 639 $29.00 Waconia, MN
23 Minter, Norine A 270 1979 711 $28.00 Chatfield, MN
24 Elgren, Jaclyn 381 1978 834 $27.00 Chaska, MN
24 Rindahl, Geri 354 1978 615 $27.00 Alexandria, MN
26 Bierschbach, Tracie J 212 1,972 1035 $27.00 Red Wing, MN
27 Mogler, Bridget L 141 1971 987 $26.00 Morris, MN
27 Otting, Jamie R 276 1971 825 $26.00 North Mankato, MN
29 Jaquez, Jasmine C 18 1970 849 $25.00 Belgrade, MN
30 Bullock, Sara S 141 1,967 915 $25.00 Morris, MN
31 Erchul, Cortney 207 1966 858 $24.00 Mt. Iron, MN
32 Palmer, Ashley N 320 1,964 930 $24.00 Barnum, MN
33 Stuewe, Justina R 5 1962 684 $23.00 Brownton, MN
33 Warner, Kelsey C 122 1962 834 $23.00 Duluth, MN
35 O'Connell, AliciaM 110 1,958 663 $22.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
36 Brockelman, Nancy A 383 1956 744 $21.00 Cambridge, MN
37 Hovi, Sarah L 207 1953 663 $20.00 Mt. Iron, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,480.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,640.00
Optional 600 Hdcp, Optional 600 Hdcp, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Antonelli, Megan 323 752 0 $50.00 Monticello, MN
2 Lenius, Paige T 258 737 121 $40.00 Champlin, MN
3 Graef, Brandy L 348 735 108 $30.00 Shorewood, MN
4 Triske, Hannah L 362 716 0 $25.00 Eagan, MN
5 Brede, Susan E 353 712 51 $24.00 Alexandria, MN
6 Gates, GloriaJ 366 698 35 $23.00 Maple Grove, MN
7 Dawson, Amy N 353 697 43 $22.00 Alexandria, MN
8 Dirksen, Traci A 195 692 118 $21.00 Lakeville, MN
9 Kempenich, TeresaR 161 690 153 $21.00 MapleLake, MN
10 Larson, Mary L 258 683 94 $20.00 Champlin, MN
11 Lee, Danielle T 388 682 18 $19.00 Bloomington, MN
12 Burr, Amanda J 373 681 132 $18.00 Maple Grove, MN
12 Reese, Nicole 290 681 0 $18.00 Eden Prairie, MN
14 Koons, Dee M 266 678 132 $18.00 New Brighton, MN
15 Taylor, Michelle M 365 676 5 $17.00 Maple Grove, MN
16 Colgrove, Kitty M 354 675 110 $17.00 Alexandria, MN
16 Miller, JessicaE 373 675 2 $17.00 Maple Grove, MN
16 Kimmes, TristaM 361 675 0 $17.00 Eagan, MN
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19 Kimmes, Heather

20 Koch, dulie A

20 Schihl, Justice R

22 Nowaocin, Jennifer L
22 Kaiser, TanjaM

22 Eberhardy, Theresa J
25 Kohner, Camille J
26 Hunt, CarlaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name
1 Rupp, Catherine M
2 Busdler, Sheila
3 Ptacek, Jan M
4 Jansen, Terry J
5 Schubert, Mary Jo
6 Nordstrom, Cyndee L
7 Brask, Nancy E
8 Daniels, Carol
9 Wicker, LindaD
10 Byrne, Brenda L
11 Baird, RitaL
12 Wehle, Deb
13 Brede, Susan E
14 Knoblauch, Julie A
15 Schoening, Lizabeth D
16 Seifert, LisaA
17 Treichel, April L
18 Spencer, Rose M
19 Schultz, Rose A
19 Ostlund, DebraK
19 Harris, Juanita S
22 Walker, Ann
22 Mull, PatriciaC
24 Zahn, LaurieK
24 Kohner, Camille J
26 Kovacic, Carol J
27 LaBrie, CynthialL
28 Swenson, Lynn M
29 Disch, LoisE
30 Becker, LauraJ
31 Klein, Janet
31 Marget, Diane M

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021

Sorted By Event, Division

Optional Hdcp Senior, Optional Hdcp Seniors, Handicapped

361 674 21 $16.00 Eagan, MN
388 673 81 $16.00 Bloomington, MN
361 673 0 $16.00 Eagan, MN
348 672 72 $15.00 Shorewood, MN
365 672 0 $15.00 Maple Grove, MN
27 672 210 $15.00 Faribault, MN
389 669 29 $15.00 Bloomington, MN
21 664 121 $15.00 Elk River, MN
$540.00
$540.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
350 742 202 $80.00 Shorewood, MN
6 713 118 $70.00 Brownton, MN
350 709 151 $60.00 Shorewood, MN
139 706 213 $50.00 Oakdae, MN
171 702 267 $45.00 Albertville, MN
52 692 178 $40.00 Mayer, MN
106 691 170 $35.00 White Bear Lake, MN
370 689 202 $35.00 Delano, MN
214 688 224 $30.00 Faribault, MN
378 683 183 $30.00 Bloomington, MN
71 681 229 $29.00 Northome, MN
333 678 189 $29.00 Delano, MN
353 677 51 $28.00 Alexandria, MN
342 673 210 $28.00 Montrose, MN
364 671 175 $27.00 Fosston, MN
39 669 202 $27.00 Mankato, MN
173 668 194 $26.00 Blaine, MN
78 667 116 $26.00 Sandstone, MN
96 663 148 $24.00 Winona, MN
139 663 135 $24.00 Oakdae, MN
343 663 221 $24.00 Montrose, MN
13 662 256 $23.00 StMichael, MN
71 662 186 $23.00 Northome, MN
13 661 245 $23.00 StMichael, MN
389 661 29 $23.00 Bloomington, MN
31 658 194 $22.00 Farmington, MN
59 657 243 $22.00 Blaine, MN
112 656 140 $22.00 Dalton, MN
57 655 148 $21.00 Blaine, MN
68 653 216 $21.00 Minneapolis, MN
370 652 283 $21.00 Delano, MN
89 652 32 $21.00 Lakeville, MN
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33 Krey, Marie (Mimi) A

34 Hasser, Joan M

35 Vanneste, Sandra A
35 Sonstebo, Maxine M
35 Arndt, Mary Anne

35 Meyerhofer, Wendy S

39 Raverty, Linda A
40 Odash, Karen J
41 Riggs, Lynn

41 Bonham, PamelaF

Hoff, Donna M
Loe, Melody J
Roue, Darlene C
Carver, Gloria

& &8

Frascone, Gretchen L

Lahti, Kathy J

Fiibr, Karrye A
50 Kaiser, Nancy L
50 Levers, Judy K

46
47
48 Boles, Jean M
48
50

50 Summer, Melanie K

50 Harris, Julie K
55 Tischer, Laurie A
56 Wolfe, Vicki J
57 Nelson, Irene

57 Iversen, Sharon
59 Esplan, Judy A
59 Bratten, Diane M
61 Ries, Tracey A
61 Zupfer, DorisA
61 Milbrath, Deb

61 Love-Moore, Beth

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
Triske, Hannah L
Munson, Hannah
Mills, PaulaM
Kimmes, TristaM
Maki, Michelle L
Antonelli, Megan
Dawson, Amy N
Kaiser, TanjaM

NN WNPRE

265 650 56 $20.00 Maplewood, MN
216 649 129 $20.00 Plymouth, MN
60 646 129 $20.00 Blaine, MN
363 646 226 $20.00 FergusFals, MN
34 646 172 $20.00 Hutchinson, MN
110 646 118 $20.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
308 645 226 $19.00 Outing, MN
378 644 137 $19.00 Bloomington, MN
167 643 189 $18.00 Shevlin, MN
369 643 126 $18.00 Grand Rapids, MN
34 642 197 $18.00 Hutchinson, MN
59 642 259 $18.00 Blaine, MN
364 642 129 $18.00 Fosston, MN
166 641 237 $17.00 Bagley, MN
315 640 126 $17.00 Cottage Grove, MN
152 639 178 $16.00 Hastings, MN
245 639 172 $16.00 St Paul, MN
283 638 210 $16.00 Shakopee, MN
131 638 113 $16.00 Lindstrom, MN
212 638 291 $16.00 Red Wing, MN
15 638 202 $16.00 St Michael, MN
309 638 286 $16.00 Outing, MN
355 637 126 $16.00 Alexandria, MN
222 636 186 $16.00 Albert Lea, MN
332 635 213 $15.00 Waconia, MN
67 635 159 $15.00 New Germany, MN
318 634 189 $15.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
275 634 156 $15.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN
109 633 156 $15.00 Savage, MN
284 633 202 $15.00 Shakopee, MN
324 633 226 $15.00 Monticello, MN
311 633 256 $15.00 Outing, MN
$1,555.00
$1,555.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
362 2,171 0 $60.00 Eagan, MN
362 2,024 0 $45.00 Eagan, MN
362 1,993 0 $35.00 Eagan, MN
361 1,972 0 $29.00 Eagan, MN
366 1,956 0 $28.00 Maple Grove, MN
323 1,935 0 $27.00 Monticello, MN
353 1,930 0 $26.00 Alexandria, MN
365 1,930 0 $26.00 Maple Grove, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
72nd Women's Annual Tournament 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

9 Kimmes, Heather 361 1,925 0 $25.00 Eagan, MN
10 Schihl, Justice R 361 1,913 0 $24.00 Eagan, MN
11 Brede, Susan E 353 1,901 0 $23.00 Alexandria, MN
12 Raoberts, Sarah 367 1,895 0 $22.00 New Richmond, WI
13 Lee, DanidlleT 388 1,867 0 $21.00 Bloomington, MN
14 Reese, Nicole 290 1,866 0 $20.00 Eden Prairie, MN
15 Salzman, Ashley J 264 1,859 0 $20.00 Maplewood, MN
16 Davis, Heather 367 1,856 0 $19.00 New Richmond, WI
16 Lantto, Deb L 289 1,856 0 $19.00 Eden Prairie, MN
18 Miller, JessicaE 373 1,843 0 $18.00 Maple Grove, MN
19 Staples, Andrea R 39 1,840 0 $17.00 Mankato, MN
20 Russell, MarianaK 365 1,825 0 $16.00 Maple Grove, MN
21 Tabery, Jolene E 9 1824 0 $15.00 St Paul, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $535.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $535.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $61,387.00
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